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Opis produktu

Dysk SSD NQ100 960GB SATA3 2.5

560/500MB/s

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Gwarancja

TBW

Predkos¢ zapisu
Predkos$¢ odczytu
Pojemnos¢ dysku
Model

Typ napedu

Typ dysku
Interfejs dysku
Format szerokosci dysku
Waga

Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢
Gtebokos¢

Kolor (wyliczeniowy)

256,99 zt

208,93 zt
DGLXRWB960NQ100
LNQ100X960G-RNNNG
843367122714

36 mc.

336

500

560

960

NQ100

Wewnetrzny

SSD

SATA Il - 6 Gb/s
2,5" (SFF)

34

69.85

7

100.2

Nie dotyczy
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